
 
Firms Sent Audit Services Request for Proposal: 
 
Conrad LLP 
23722 Birtcher Drive 
Lake Forest, CA 92630 
Matthew Conrad (mconrad@conradllp.com) 
No RFP Response  
 
Davis Farr LLP 
2301 Dupont Drive, Suite 200 
Irvine, CA 92612 
Jennifer Farr (jfarr@davisfarr.com) 
No RFP Response 
 
Eadie + Payne 
1839 W. Redlands Boulevard 
Redlands, CA 92373 
Eden Casareno (ecasareno@eadiepaynellp.com) 
 
Lance, Soll & Lunghard, LLP 
203 N. Brea Boulevard, Suite 203 
Brea, CA 92821 
Bryan Gruber (bryan.gruber@lslcpas.com) 
 
Macias, Gini & O’Connell, LLP 
4675 MacArthur Court, Suite 600 
Newport Beach, CA 92660 
Linda Hurley (lhurley@mgocpa.com) 
No RFP Response 
 
Moss, Levy & Hartzheim, LLP 
5800 Hannum Avenue, Suite E 
Culver City, CA 90230 
Craig Hartzheim (chartzheim@mlhcpas.com) 
 
The Pun Group 
200 E. Sandpointe Avenue, Suite 600 
Santa Ana, CA 92707 
Ken Pun (ken.pun@pungroup.com) 
(governmental auditing office headquarters in Santa Ana CA) 
(local non-auditing office in La Quinta – 79-220 Corporate Center Drive, Suite 103, La Quinta, CA 92253) 
 
Rogers, Anderson, Malody & Scott, LLP 
735 E. Carnegie Drive, Suite 100 
San Bernardino, CA 92408 
Brad Welebir (bwelebir@ramscpa.net) 
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Teaman, Ramirez & Smith, Inc. 
4201 Brockton Avenue, Suite 100 
Riverside, CA 92501 
Richard Teaman (rteaman@trscpas.com) 
 
Van Lant & Fankhanel, LLP 
25901 Kellogg Street 
Loma Linda, CA 92354 
Greg Fankhanel (gfankhanel@vlfcpa.com) 
 
Vasquez & Company, LLP 
801 S. Grand Avenue, Suite 400 
Los Angeles, CA 90017 
Margaret McBride (pmcbride@vasquezcpa.com) 
 
Vavrinek, Trine, Day & Co., LLP 
19340 Jesse Lane, Suite 260 
Riverside, CA 92508 
Kevin Pulliam (kpulliam@vtdcpa.com) 
 
White Nelson Diehl Evans, LLP 
2875 Michelle Drive, Suite 300 
Irvine, CA 92606 
Nitin P. Patel, CPA (npatel@wndecpa.com) 
 
 
Additional Firms Responding (from website posting): 
 
Crowe Horwath 
15233 Ventura Blvd., Ninth Floor 
Sherman Oaks, CA 91403 
Katherine V. Lai, (kathy.lai@crowehorwath.com) 
 
Harshwal & Company LLP 
PO Box 26181 
San Diego CA 92126 
Sanwar Harshwal, CPA (sanwar@harswal.com) 
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